SCRIMMAGE-N .
\Week1-Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Smith @ Vincent (Doggett)

Lincoln @ Marshall (Doggett)

PMAC ®&TJ ( PAISD)

Odom @ (TBA) (PAISD)

Week 2 - Tuesday, September 10, 2024
PMAC @ Odom (*Doggett)

Marshall @ Lincoln (PAISD)

Smith @ (BYE)

TJ@ Vincent (West Brook)

Week 3 - Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Smith @ T+ (PAISD)

Lincoln @ Odom (BMT United)

(BYE) @ Vincent

Marshall @ PMAC (*Doggett)

Week 4 - Tuesday, September 24,2024
T)J@ Odom (BMT. United)

PMAC @ Lincoln (PAISD)

Vincent @ Marshall (*Doggett) )

Smith @ (BYE)

Week 5 - Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Odom @ Vincent (*Doggett)

TJ ® Marshall (West Brook)
Lincoln @ Smith (*BMT. United)
PMAC @( BYE)

\Week 6 - Tuesday, October 8,2024
Marshall @ (BYE)

Smith@TJ (PAISD)

Lincoln @ Vincent (West Brook)
Odom @ PMAC (*Doggett)

Week 7 - Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Vincent @ PMAC (*Doggett)

Smith @ Marshall (West Brook)

Lincoln @ Odom (BMT. United)

T) @ (BYE)

Week 8 - Tuesday, October 22,2024
T) @ Lincon (PAISD)

PMAC @ Smith (*Doggett)

Odom @Marshall (West Brook)
Vincent@ (BYE)

Week 9 - Tuesday, October 29, 2024
Smith @ Vincent (*Doggett)

PMAC @ TJ (PAISD)

Odom @ (BYE)

Lincoln @ Marshall (West Brook)

Week 10 - Tuesday, November 5, 2024
Marshall @ TJ (PAISD)

Odom @ Smith (*Doggett)

PMAC @ Vincent (West Brook)

BYE @ Lincoln

*DOGGETT STADIUM GAMES MUST

PURCHASE TICKETS ONLINE.

TTH GraDe GaMes STarT TIME: 5:30 PM.
“TTH 6raDe 8 MINUTES QUArTErs.
8TH GraDe Game STarT ProOMPLY AFTEr 7TH GraDe.
"8TH Grane WILL PLay [4] 8 MINUTE QUArTErs.

FULL GaMES WILL BE PLAYED FOr BOTH
1TH & 8TH GraDe
"NO Pracrice SCriMmmases
"8TH 8rapt warm-up In THe €nD Z0ne
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